
ADMINISTRATION OF UT OF DAMAN & DIU

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL,
GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC,

VARKUND, NANI-DAMAN 396210.

Adv. No. 103-EST-GP(Vol.1)/2014-15/04 Dated :01-04-2015.

E-TENDER NOTICE

1.The Principal , Government Polytechnic , Daman on behalf of President of India , invites
sealed tenders for Providing round the clock Security Service / Guard at Govt.
Polytechnic , Daman . [ TENDER NOTICE No.103-EST -GP(VC 1)/201415/01 DATED : 01-04-2015.1

The above mentioned blank Tenders with detailed Schedule and Terms & Conditions for the above
said work may be obtained from the Office of the Principal , Govt. Polytechnic , Daman during all
working days from 04/04 /2015 to 20/042015 13:00 hours on payment of tender fee of t. 500/-

o v downioad from YPON +.nprocure.com website. The Contractors I Firms I

Agencies are informed to submit their Tenders documents within prescribed time limit by
personally / post / Courier to the undersigned . The Tenders will be opened on the same day i.e. on

20/04/2015 at 15 : 30 p.m . in presence of the Tender Opening Committee and present tenderers, if
possible in the Office of the Principal , Govt. Polytechnic, Daman . The offer received without
documents shall not be entertained . Tender notice also available on www . nic.daman.in.

- Sd -
(Lalit V.Solanki)

Principal,
Govt. Polytechnic, Daman.

Copy to :
1. The NIC , Daman, with request to put-up on website of Administration of Daman & Diu.
2. The Field Publicity Officer, Daman with a request to publish in news papers specified in

the office letter.


	page 1

